
.,9* ffi
]UIA}ITATRAi.J SCG
!,46ha*asitr{ Stfll6 F!8ct i{ifu trraes)$Esn fi4 Lld.

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites onlir-re bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

:All eli mandated to

MSETCL.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000024918
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIzuKLW/TECH/ T en-45 122-23

E-Tender for Work of "supply & Installation of EPDM (Ethylene

Propylene Diene Monomer) based Modular Advance Multi cable

transit system for cable entry points for control and power cables at

22OkY Mahape substation" under EHV (O&M) Dn. Kalwa 
-

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 13.10.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.20.10.2022' 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dtz 20.10.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.20.10.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

DL20.10.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 48,03,218/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.48,032.18/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.

contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Ad^),TelNo.022-776U8a5

Sufrintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


